6YR & UNDER HEELER

ROUND 2

Result

Total Entries 44
Total Payout $2,500

Draw

27

30

34

18

40

10

33

23

26

14

ID#

191

90

12

43

88

368

20

39

350

142

38

328

Rider Name

ANDY HOLCOMB

MILES BAKER

ANDY HOLCOMB

JEREMY BUHLER

TREVOR BRAZILE

BROCK GRASHIUS

ANDY HOLCOMB

JEREMY BUHLER

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

KOLLIN VONAHN

JEREMY BUHLER

DANIEL REED

Owner

KEVIN WILKINSON

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

KULLEN & DANIELLE BURK

RYAN BOURKE

DASCO CATTLE CO

BROCK GRASHUIS

JAMIE WALTERS

DT HORSES LLC

DIXON FLOWERS ROPE HORSES

KOLLIN VONAHN

DT HORSES LLC

CHRIS E SUTTON

Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder
ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP
OOPS IM FINE (MISTER SMART REMEDY) TLC QUARTER HORSES
2020 MARE
GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
RR GOLD STARR (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) TURNABOUT FARM INC

2020 GELDING

STEVIE REY VON x GUNNA BE A LEGEND
(LITTLE LENAS LEGEND)
2021 MARE

DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT HULA GIRL
(WSR HESA DUN LENA)
2021 MARE

DTHICKORY HULAS MULA RYAN BOURKE

LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN
(SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO)
2020 GELDING

LIL BIT O CASH DAWN CYMERMAN

METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL
(MISTER DUAL PEP)
2021 GELDING

MALICIOUS DUAL TRIPLE K FARMS

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2020 MARE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT DUN
SNICKERDOODLE
(WSR HESA DUN LENA)
2021 GFEILNDING
CD DIAMOND x AMANDA STARLENA
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 MARE

PALE LIBERTY JAMIE WALTERS

DT SNICKERS TIME TALLAN THOMPSON

SJR DIAMOND EVE SAN JUAN RANCH

METALLIC PAYDAY x SENORITAS AWKAN
(SENORITAS PLAYBOY)
2021 GELDING

KND METALLIC SAMUEL COLBY LOVELL

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x METALLIC GEM
(METALLIC CAT)
2020 MARE

DT GET YER MASK ON

HASHTAGS x SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2021 GELDING

MIDNIGHT TAG

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES

LONE OAK PERF HORSES LLC

CHRIS OR TRACY BRENGARD

Round 2 |Placing| Payout |

150.71 1 $1,500.00
149.25 2| $1,000.00
148.84 3
148.60 4
147.45 5
146.85 6
146.79 7
146.48 8
145.75 9
145.68 10
145.58 11

148 2A 12



17

43

13

12

21

31

28

22

25

36

39

16

29

275

305

174

160

236

226

257

375

304

17

143

299

366

92

252

45

TAYLOR THOMPSON

LUKE ATCHISON

HUNTER KOCH

RHETT NELSON

HUNTER KOCH

JARED BILBY

JASON DUBY

CASEY HICKS

LUKE ATCHISON

LES OSWALD

KOLLIN VONAHN

SLOAN HANDLEY

JEREMY BUHLER

MILES BAKER

JAYDE SLADE

JEREMY BUHLER

TAYLOR AND CASSIE THOMPSON

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

OCHS LAND AND CATTLE

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

BRADLEY NELSON

JARED GARY

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

KOLLIN VONAHN

BONDS RANCH

ROBIN NICOLE WALKER

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

JOHN REED

DT HORSES LLC

SF BIPITYBOPITY JONEZ

JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR

REBEL X

LATE NIGHT STAR

REBEL WITH STYLE

ONE SHINEY STAR

CATTYS MASTER PLAN

BETSHESAWOODENHEART

DREAMING OF PEPTO

STEVIE REY TRAIN

AR METALLIC MAN

COOKIE VONSTER

RW SHINING DREAMS 1

RELENTLESS NITE

METALLIC HOT MESS

DT HICKORYS STINGER

TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON

(PEPTOBOONSMAL) MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
2021 MARE
DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY
(SMART LITTLE LENA) RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES
2020 MARE

METALLIC REBEL x FLASH ABOUT
(PURDY BOY FLASH)
2022 STALLION

BARKER RANCH CUTTING HRS LLC

LATE NIGHT STOPPER x WHIZS LUCKY STAR
(TOPSAIL WHIZ)
2020 MARE

MARC AND KATHY GORDON

METALLIC REBEL x DUAL WITH STYLE
(REYS DUAL BADGER)
2020 GELDING

MIDAS BUSINESS GROUP SA

ONE SHINEY METALLIC x A MERADA STAR
(MERADAS MONEY TALKS)
2020 GELDING

JANSSEN PERFORMANCE HORSES
LLC

CATTY HAWK x ZX MISS MASTER PLAN
(COLONELS MASTER PLAN)
2020 MARE

COLTON R GILBERT

BET HESA CAT x GAY WOODEN HEART
(DOCTOR WOOD)
2020 MARE

JACK BOGART

DREAMY JJ x MORIA SUGAR POPS
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 GELDING

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD
(TENLIGHT)
2020 STALLION

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

METALLIC CAT x STYLISH LIZZIE
(LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER)
2020 GELDING

ATWOOD QUARTER HORSES INC

STEVIE REY VON x SHORTYS JAY RAY

(DUAL REY) PETE BONDS
2021 GELDING
BIG SHINE IN COWTOWN x FOLS DREAM OF
CASH ROBIN NICOLE WALKER

(TAKIN ON THE CASH)
2021 STALLION
GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2021 MARE

TURNABOUT FARM INC

METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
(SHINERS LENA CHEX)
2021 STALLION

DT HORSES LLC

145.11

144.93

144.63

144.58

143.75

143.48

143.41

143.13

143.12

141.66

141.57

141.27

141.13

140.97

140.41

140.31

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



32

15

38

44

19

20

2%

35

37

41

42

148

369

98

392

330

389

21

379

394

89

194

91

97

175

193

22

BROCK GRASHUIS

TREY YATES

JUSTIN JOHNSON

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

COLE DAVISON

NANO GARZA

ANDY HOLCOMB

ANDY HOLCOMB

NANO GARZA

TREVOR BRAZILE

CASEY HICKS

MILES BAKER

JUSTIN JOHNSON

HUNTER KOCH

JASON WARNER

ANDY HOLCOMB

JUSTIN BRANCO

ICARDO WAGNER DE ANDRADE FILH

JEFF & SHANNAN SOUZA

NEAL OR JODY WANLESS

JUSTIN HUGHES

JAIME COLLINS

PINWHEEL PARTNERS

JAMIE WALTERS

JAIME COLLINS

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

JOLEETA INGERSOL

RELENTLESS REMUDALLC

RON SIMMONS

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

JASON WARNER

LENA TORVIK

DUKES N DIVAS x PEG JO RED
(MR BARON RED)
2020 GELDING

MR DIVA RED

SHINING SPARK x MISS SILVER GUN
(COLONELS SMOKING GUN)
2021 STALLION

TR ROYALTY

SMART BOONS x WR SOUTHERN COMFORT
(PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY)
2020 STALLION

BOONS SHOT O WHISKEY

EPIC LEADER x TINKERBELLS PIXIDUST
(HOTOLENA BUCK)
2020 STALLION

ONE HOT LEADER

ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS
(TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY)
2021 MARE

CHEX OUT MY VINTAGE

SJR DIAMOND MIST x WHOLE LOTA CASH
(SHINING SPARK)
2022 STALLION

SJR LOTTA CASH MIST

STEVIE REY VON x THIS KATS KOOL
(WR THIS CATS SMART)
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

COOL GUITAR

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

PROOF OF PALE PEPTO

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x CORONAS REBELETTE
(WILD ON CORONA)
2021 MARE

AINT SEEN WILD YET

INFERNO SIXTY SIX x COWGIRL AFFAIR
(MAJOR VAQUERO)
2021 MARE

INFERNOS COWGIRL LE

TRAVELIN JONEZ x GAY WOODEN HEART
(DOCTOR WOOD)
2020 MARE

MY TRAVELIN HEART

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2021 STALLION

CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE

TRAVELIN JONEZ x WEEDY
(BOONLIGHT DANCER)
2020 GELDING

TRAVELINWITHBOONSMAL

METALLIC REBEL x DUALS PLAY KIT
(KIT DUAL)
2022 STALLION

HES A ROWDY REBEL

METALLIC MALICE x QUICK AND SWEET
(SWEET FIRST DOWN)
2021 MARE

NOT TODAY KAREN

HASHTAGS x PRETTY IN PINK PEPTO
(PRETTY BOY BOON)
2020 STALLION

PEPTOS ROLLIN COAL

PITZER RANCH

TAMARACK RANCH LLC

CLARK W JONES

NEAL WANLESS

ROBERTSON RANCHES

SAN JUAN RANCH

DONNA FLANIGAN

JAMIE WALTERS

MOLLY B MARQUARDT

LIL EQUINE LLC

JACK BOGART

BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY

JAMES A FRAHM

BEAU GALYEAN

OUTLAW RANCH LLC

LENA TORVIK

140.30

140.26

139.92

139.58

139.16

138.93

138.87

138.19

136.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

38



