

# 6YR & UNDER HEELER

# Results

## ROUND 2

<b>Total Entries</b>	<b>44</b>
<b>Total Payout</b>	<b>\$2,500</b>

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder	Round 2	Placing	Payout
27	191	ANDY HOLCOMB	KEVIN WILKINSON	OOPS IM FINE	ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP (MISTER SMART REMEDY) 2020 MARE	TLC QUARTER HORSES	150.71	1	\$1,500.00
30	90	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RR GOLD STARR	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2020 GELDING	TURNABOUT FARM INC	149.25	2	\$1,000.00
34	12	ANDY HOLCOMB	KULLEN & DANIELLE BURK	DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY	STEVIE REY VON x GUNNA BE A LEGEND (LITTLE LENAS LEGEND) 2021 MARE	DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES	148.84	3	
18	43	JEREMY BUHLER	RYAN BOURKE	DTHICKORY HULAS MULA	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT HULA GIRL (WSR HESA DUN LENA) 2021 MARE	RYAN BOURKE	148.60	4	
40	88	TREVOR BRAZILE	DASCO CATTLE CO	LIL BIT O CASH	LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN (SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO) 2020 GELDING	DAWN CYMERMAN	147.45	5	
1	368	BROCK GRASHIUS	BROCK GRASHUIS	MALICIOUS DUAL	METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL (MISTER DUAL PEP) 2021 GELDING	TRIPLE K FARMS	146.85	6	
10	20	ANDY HOLCOMB	JAMIE WALTERS	PALE LIBERTY	PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2020 MARE	JAMIE WALTERS	146.79	7	
33	39	JEREMY BUHLER	DT HORSES LLC	DT SNICKERS TIME	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT DUN SNICKERDOODLE (WSR HESA DUN LENA) 2021 GELDING	TALLAN THOMPSON	146.48	8	
7	350	BILLIE JACK SAEBENS	DIXON FLOWERS ROPE HORSES	SJR DIAMOND EVE	CD DIAMOND x AMANDA STARLENA (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2020 MARE	SAN JUAN RANCH	145.75	9	
23	142	KOLLIN VONAHN	KOLLIN VONAHN	KND METALLIC SAMUEL	METALLIC PAYDAY x SENORITAS AWKAN (SENORITAS PLAYBOY) 2021 GELDING	COLBY LOVELL	145.68	10	
26	38	JEREMY BUHLER	DT HORSES LLC	DT GET YER MASK ON	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x METALLIC GEM (METALLIC CAT) 2020 MARE	LONE OAK PERF HORSES LLC	145.58	11	
14	328	DANIEL REED	CHRIS E SUTTON	MIDNIGHT TAG	HASHTAGS x SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2021 GELDING	CHRIS OR TRACY BRENGARD	145.24	12	

17	275	TAYLOR THOMPSON	TAYLOR AND CASSIE THOMPSON	SF BIPITYBOPITY JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR	145.11	13	
43	305	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR	DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2020 MARE	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	144.93	14	
13	174	HUNTER KOCH	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	REBEL X	METALLIC REBEL x FLASH ABOUT (PURDY BOY FLASH) 2022 STALLION	BARKER RANCH CUTTING HRS LLC	144.63	15	
12	160	RHETT NELSON	OCHS LAND AND CATTLE	LATE NIGHT STAR	LATE NIGHT STOPPER x WHIZS LUCKY STAR (TOPSAIL WHIZ) 2020 MARE	MARC AND KATHY GORDON	144.58	16	
21	236	HUNTER KOCH	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	REBEL WITH STYLE	METALLIC REBEL x DUAL WITH STYLE (REYS DUAL BADGER) 2020 GELDING	MIDAS BUSINESS GROUP SA	143.75	17	
31	226	JARED BILBY	WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES	ONE SHINEY STAR	ONE SHINEY METALLIC x A MERADA STAR (MERADAS MONEY TALKS) 2020 GELDING	JANSSEN PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC	143.48	18	
28	257	JASON DUBY	BRADLEY NELSON	CATTYS MASTER PLAN	CATTY HAWK x ZX MISS MASTER PLAN (COLONELS MASTER PLAN) 2020 MARE	COLTON R GILBERT	143.41	19	
4	375	CASEY HICKS	JARED GARY	BETSHE SAWOODENHEART	BET HESA CAT x GAY WOODEN HEART (DOCTOR WOOD) 2020 MARE	JACK BOGART	143.13	20	
22	304	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	DREAMING OF PEPTO	DREAMY JJ x MORIA SUGAR POPS (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 GELDING	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	143.12	21	
25	117	LES OSWALD	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST	STEVIE REY TRAIN	STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD (TENLIGHT) 2020 STALLION	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST	141.66	22	
11	143	KOLLIN VONAHN	KOLLIN VONAHN	AR METALLIC MAN	METALLIC CAT x STYLISH LIZZIE (LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER) 2020 GELDING	ATWOOD QUARTER HORSES INC	141.57	23	
36	299	SLOAN HANDLEY	BONDS RANCH	COOKIE VONSTER	STEVIE REY VON x SHORTYS JAY RAY (DUAL REY) 2021 GELDING	PETE BONDS	141.27	24	
39	366	JEREMY BUHLER	ROBIN NICOLE WALKER	RW SHINING DREAMS 1	BIG SHINE IN COWTOWN x FOLS DREAM OF CASH (TAKIN ON THE CASH) 2021 STALLION	ROBIN NICOLE WALKER	141.13	25	
16	92	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RELENTLESS NITE	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2021 MARE	TURNABOUT FARM INC	140.97	26	
29	252	JAYDE SLADE	JOHN REED	METALLIC HOT MESS	METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD	140.41	27	
8	45	JEREMY BUHLER	DT HORSES LLC	DT HICKORYS STINGER	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ (SHINERS LENA CHEX) 2021 STALLION	DT HORSES LLC	140.31	28	

32	148	BROCK GRASHUIS	JUSTIN BRANCO	MR DIVA RED	DUKES N DIVAS x PEG JO RED (MR BARON RED) 2020 GELDING	PITZER RANCH	140.30	29
5	369	TREY YATES	ICARDO WAGNER DE ANDRADE FILH	TR ROYALTY	SHINING SPARK x MISS SILVER GUN (COLONELS SMOKING GUN) 2021 STALLION	TAMARACK RANCH LLC	140.26	30
15	98	JUSTIN JOHNSON	JEFF & SHANNAN SOUZA	BOONS SHOT O WHISKEY	SMART BOONS x WR SOUTHERN COMFORT (PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY) 2020 STALLION	CLARK W JONES	139.92	31
2	392	CESAR DE LA CRUZ	NEAL OR JODY WANLESS	ONE HOT LEADER	EPIC LEADER x TINKERBELLS PIXIDUST (HOTOLENA BUCK) 2020 STALLION	NEAL WANLESS	139.58	32
38	330	COLE DAVISON	JUSTIN HUGHES	CHEX OUT MY VINTAGE	ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS (TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY) 2021 MARE	ROBERTSON RANCHES	139.16	33
44	389	NANO GARZA	JAIME COLLINS	SJR LOTTA CASH MIST	SJR DIAMOND MIST x WHOLE LOTA CASH (SHINING SPARK) 2022 STALLION	SAN JUAN RANCH	138.93	34
19	21	ANDY HOLCOMB	PINWHEEL PARTNERS	COOL GUITAR	STEVIE REY VON x THIS KATS KOOL (WR THIS CATS SMART) 2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	DONNA FLANIGAN	138.87	35
6	379	ANDY HOLCOMB	JAMIE WALTERS	PROOF OF PALE PEPTO	PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	JAMIE WALTERS	138.19	36
3	394	NANO GARZA	JAIME COLLINS	AIN'T SEEN WILD YET	AIN'T SEEN NOTHIN YET x CORONAS REBELETTE (WILD ON CORONA) 2021 MARE	MOLLY B MARQUARDT	136.45	37
9	89	TREVOR BRAZILE	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	INFERNOS COWGIRL LE	INFERNO SIXTY SIX x COWGIRL AFFAIR (MAJOR VAQUERO) 2021 MARE	LIL EQUINE LLC	0.00	38
20	194	CASEY HICKS	JOLEETA INGERSOL	MY TRAVELIN HEART	TRAVELIN JONEZ x GAY WOODEN HEART (DOCTOR WOOD) 2020 MARE	JACK BOGART	0.00	38
24	91	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE	SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES (SMART CHIC OLENA) 2021 STALLION	BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY	0.00	38
35	97	JUSTIN JOHNSON	RON SIMMONS	TRAVELINWITHBOONSMAL	TRAVELIN JONEZ x WEEDY (BOONLIGHT DANCER) 2020 GELDING	JAMES A FRAHM	0.00	38
37	175	HUNTER KOCH	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	HES A ROWDY REBEL	METALLIC REBEL x DUALS PLAY KIT (KIT DUAL) 2022 STALLION	BEAU GALYEAN	0.00	38
41	193	JASON WARNER	JASON WARNER	NOT TODAY KAREN	METALLIC MALICE x QUICK AND SWEET (SWEET FIRST DOWN) 2021 MARE	OUTLAW RANCH LLC	0.00	38
42	22	ANDY HOLCOMB	LENA TORVIK	PEPTOS ROLLIN COAL	HASHTAGS x PRETTY IN PINK PEPTO (PRETTY BOY BOON) 2020 STALLION	LENA TORVIK	0.00	38